
Assigned Race: Senator

Early Voting Polling Location Candidate Name
Early Voting in Person                    

Electronic Count
Early Voting in Person Hand Count 

(Tally Sheet Total)
Discrepancy

AHMAD R. HASSAN 4 4 0
JAMES TALARICO 463 463 0

JASMINE CROCKETT 259 259 0
Undervotes 4 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0
AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0 0

JAMES TALARICO 0 0 0
JASMINE CROCKETT 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

AHMAD R. HASSAN 0 0 0
JAMES TALARICO 0 0 0

JASMINE CROCKETT 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Courthouse Annex 

Reason for Discrepancies:  



Assigned Race: Attorney General

Early Voting Polling Location Candidate Name
Early Voting in Person                    

Electronic Count
Early Voting in Person Hand Count 

(Tally Sheet Total)
Discrepancy

ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 143 143 0
JOE JAWORSKI 169 169 0

NATHAN JOHNSON 317 317 0
Undervotes 101 101 0

Overvotes 0 0 0
ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 0 0 0

JOE JAWORSKI 0 0 0
NATHAN JOHNSON 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

ANTHONY "TONY" BOX 0 0 0
JOE JAWORSKI 0 0 0

NATHAN JOHNSON 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Courthouse Annex 

Reason for Discrepancies:  



Assigned Race:Co. Pct. Chair Pct. 4 Contested County/Precinct Office of your choice

Early Voting Polling Location Candidate Name
Early Voting in Person                    

Electronic Count
Early Voting in Person Hand Count 

(Tally Sheet Total)
Discrepancy

Patsy Ledbetter 83 83 0
Denny Hook 17 17 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 18 18 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0

Reason for Discrepancies:  

Courthouse Annex 
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